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“Be on your guard; 
stand firm in the faith; 

be courageous; be strong.  
Do everything in love.” 
1 Corinthians 16:13-14



1Divine Savior Academy

DIVINE SAVIOR ADMINISTRATION AND 
SUPPORT STAFF 

Ext:   312                               Email: david.bivens@divinesaviorchurch.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Arts: Martin Luther College, Minnesota 
Master of Divinity: Wisconsin Lutheran Seminary

Experience 
15 years in administration and pastoral ministry; 6 years at Sienna Plantation

Ext:  302                               Email: patrick.cortright@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota
Master of Education in Educational Administration: Whitworth University, Washington

Experience 
12 years in private instruction, 1 year at Sienna Plantation

Pastor David Bivens, M.Div. Pastor, Divine Savior Church and Academy 

Patrick Cortright, M.Ed, Principal, Divine Savior Academy 

Jacob Unke, M.S. Assistant Principal, 7th-8th Grade Teacher

Ext:  303                               Email: jake.unke@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota
Master of Science in Physical Education: University of Wisconsin- La Crosse

Experience 
6 years in administration, coaching, and teaching, 1 year at Sienna Plantation

Ext:    311                               Email: kristen.cortright@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience 
12 years in private instruction, 1 year at Sienna Plantation

Kristen Cortright, Admissions Coordinator

Ext:    316                               Email: annette.schuette@divinesavioracademy.com
 

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Mathematics: University of Michigan

Experience 
13 years in education, 6 years at Sienna Plantation

Annette Schuette, Business Manager



2 Divine Savior Academy

Kendra Bergmann, Kindergarten Teacher

Ext:  309                                Email: kendra.bergmann@divinesavioracademy.com
Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience
First year at Sienna Plantation

Ext:   310                              Email: elizabeth.jackson@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Business Administration in Marketing: University of Texas at San Antonio

Experience 
8 years in teaching, 5 years at Sienna Plantation

Elizabeth Jackson, 1st-2nd Grade Teaching Assistant

DIVINE SAVIOR FACULTY

Ext:   307                               Email: alec.bergmann@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience 
First year at Sienna Plantation

Alec Bergmann, 5th Grade Teacher

Ext:   310                               Email: rachel.buschkopf@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience 
18 years in teaching, 4 years at Sienna Plantation

Rachel Buschkopf, 1st - 2nd Grade Teacher, Spanish Teacher

Brandi Bivens, Preschool Lead Teacher

Ext:   313                               Email: brandi.bivens@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience 
8 years in teaching, 5 years at Sienna Plantation
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Rachel Riediger, 3rd - 4th Grade Teacher

Ext:   306                                Email: rachel.riediger@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience
First year at Sienna Plantation

Ext:   308                               Email: tyler.morgan@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota

Experience 
7 years in teaching, 2 years at Sienna Plantation

Tyler Morgan, Director of Athletics, 6th Grade Teacher

Jacob Unke, M.S. Assistant Principal, 7th-8th Grade Teacher

Ext:    303                               Email: jake.unke@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College, Minnesota
Master of Science in Physical Education: University of Wisconsin- La Crosse

Experience 
6 years in administration, coaching, and teaching, 1 year at Sienna Plantation



770 Waters Lake Boulevard, Missouri City, TX 77459

DivineSaviorAcademy.com




